Fake rate vs P,

T

il

Takerae vs p
o o
o 0

I
IS

@ P

] H ,
10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\%)

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

+-0.07,
loN
$.009
D
.008
N
1p.007
g
.006
=]
2.005)
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

...............................................

q

Ratio

0.5

107 1

; ; ,
10 tra%gzpT (Ge\})O

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

R

0.6

ol % ----- T— S—

0l ook

| e REEEEEEEE [ W

0.95
1071 1

UéIVI VUUUL RUUUUUUUUTL

GloDal

CMSSW _100ti

M_V0001~R000000001 _Global _CMSSW_100timeHPTT
M~V0001_R000000001 Global _CMSSW_100timePLa

Fake rate vs phi

o 0.2

Q L
520'185
= [k
5 0.16F: '
4 : :

S0.14F -1

L

= 0.0

.009
.008
007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

ugjicates Fateys

................................................

................................................

q

Ratio

track n

[Dupli

cates Rate vs @]

o 0.0
.009F
008k
007E
.006E:
?.005E:
0.004F
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

UBJICRHES Fteys

q

Ratio

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

SR R A RN S

7 RS SRS SRS SR R S

ossl

track n

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

o o
o o)

o
IS

1

B




	Contents
	Page 1


